
Show Date = 08/20/22  Arena = Forestburg 4-H Grounds  City = Forestburg
F_NAME L_NAME H_NAME EVENT_NAME PLACE_ROUND1 WIN_DIV_R JACKPOT_ TIME_ROUND1 CITY STATE DRAW
Tammy Watson Holy Cats No Spots Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 1 1 171.00$  14.497 Garretson SD 15
Sandy Highland Iowa Sooner Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 2 1 128.00$  14.610 Irene SD 45
Tammy Watson Famous First NEasy Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 3 1 85.00$     14.780 Garretson SD 42
Cally Geigle Kizzy Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 4 1 43.00$     14.959 27
Amy Schmike Dandelion Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 1 2 159.00$  15.137 Wessington Springs SD 32
Lindsey Loiseau Lil French Streaker Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 2 2 122.00$  15.185 Egan SD 34
April Herbstg Ima Burnin Cash Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 3 2 85.00$     15.324 6
Brett Borkowski Jaymee Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 1 3 98.00$     15.567 Wessington Springs SD 16
Tina Schonebaum Yuma Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 2 3 73.00$     15.592 17
Pam Elshere Secret Storm Bug Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 3 3 49.00$     15.605 Jasper MN 22
Kelli Shryock Jewel Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 4 3 24.00$     15.611 Wessington Springs SD 36
Addison Waldner Lovemans Fire Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 5 3 -$         15.667 8
Tara Peterson Champagne Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 6 3 -$         15.766 Hitchcock SD 39
Kristen Moss Spicey Cinnamon Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 7 3 -$         15.782 Miller SD 28
Jessica Taubert Jolene Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 8 3 -$         15.935 30
Lori King TM Blue Duck Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 9 3 -$         15.988 Clark SD 46
Charly Kirsch Myra Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 10 3 -$         16.082 25
Kelli Shryock Cartel Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 11 3 -$         16.186 Wessington Springs SD 5
Penny Schlagel Venus Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 12 3 -$         16.212 Beresford SD 37
Jacquelynn Naatjes Blaze Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 13 3 -$         16.257 Lennox SD 7
Barb Westover Romie Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 14 3 -$         16.277 Egan SD 23
Carrie Belkham Sky1 Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 15 3 -$         16.287 Stickney SD 24
Joslyn Deknikker Chexies Smoke Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 16 3 -$         16.343 14
Della Amdahl Abbys Foxy Frost Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 17 3 -$         16.394 Woonsocket SD 21
Amy Lindquist Freckles Barbie Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 18 3 -$         16.407 26
Ashlie Matthews Jess Two Socks Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 19 3 -$         16.461 31
Jo Schonebaum Dulci High Brow Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 20 3 -$         16.470 Bonesteel SD 35
Sandy Highland Frenchie Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 1 4 73.00$     16.547 Irene SD 29
Michelle Hodne Uno Sonita Olena Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 2 4 55.00$     16.611 Madison SD 40
Pam Vankekerix Skat Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 3 4 37.00$     16.675 Lyons SD 2
Rama Fuerst Poco Miss Prissy Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 4 4 18.00$     16.744 20
Karen Clausen Miss Kitty Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 5 4 -$         16.763 Watertown SD 10
Cindy Auch Peppy Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 6 4 -$         17.244 Mitchell SD 12
Tina Schonebaum Nilla Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 7 4 -$         17.932 43
Kaily Deknikker DE Bulley Rey Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 8 4 -$         18.264 1
Kortni Kauer Beyond the Frost Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 9 4 -$         18.277 Winner SD 13
Mariah Starzman Radar Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 10 4 -$         18.657 18
Elaine Hagen MIP Driftin Seltzer Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 11 4 -$         18.909 Webster SD 3
Chauntel Brandt Cee Flinch Play Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 12 4 -$         19.278 41
Lori King Jack Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 13 4 -$         19.297 Clark SD 51
Jo Schonebaum Midnight Storm Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 14 4 -$         19.851 Bonesteel SD 48
Pam Elshere Hey Yawl I am Famous Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 0 4 -$         499.999 Jasper MN 44
Cindy Loiseau French Streakin Ria Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 0 4 -$         515.076 Egan SD 50
Cindy Loiseau MCL French Chit Chat Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 0 4 -$         515.207 Egan SD 38
Kristine DeBerg Slick Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 0 4 -$         515.410 Henry SD 4
Trish Oswald River Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 0 4 -$         515.876 19
Penny Schlagel Bugs Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 0 4 -$         515.953 Beresford SD 49
Lindsey Loiseau McCall Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 0 4 -$         515.960 47
Chauntel Brandt Trouble Maid Easy Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 0 4 -$         516.601 11
Michelle Hodne Royalty Struttin Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 0 4 -$         517.382 Madison SD 9
Lori King EC Easy Whiskey Two Open 4D Barrels - 1st Run 0 4 -$         915.137 Clark SD 33
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Sandy Highland Iowa Sooner Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 1 1 154.00$                          14.610 Irene SD 22
Amy Schmike Dandelion Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 1 2 66.00$                            15.137 Wessington Springs SD 21
Charly Kirsch Myra Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 2 2 40.00$                            15.404 1
Brett Borkowski Jaymee Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 3 2 26.00$                            15.567 Wessington Springs SD 16
Lori King TM Blue Duck Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 1 3 44.00$                            15.988 Clark SD 3
Kristen Moss Spicey Cinnamon Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 2 3 26.00$                            16.353 Miller SD 8
Della Amdahl Abbys Foxy Frost Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 3 3 18.00$                            16.394 Woonsocket SD 20
Jo Schonebaum Dulci High Brow Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 4 3 -$                                16.470 Bonesteel SD 15
Tina Schonebaum Nilla Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 5 3 -$                                16.526 5
Michelle Hodne Uno Sonita Olena Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 1 4 33.00$                            16.611 Madison SD 9
Karen Clausen Miss Kitty Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 2 4 20.00$                            16.763 Watertown SD 17
Cindy Auch Peppy Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 3 4 13.00$                            17.244 Mitchell SD 6
Kelli Shryock Cartel Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 4 4 -$                                17.501 Wessington Springs SD 12
Mariah Starzman Radar Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 5 4 -$                                17.931 2
Jo Schonebaum Midnight Storm Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 6 4 -$                                19.851 Bonesteel SD 19
Elaine Hagen MIP Driftin Seltzer Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 7 4 -$                                21.036 Webster SD 11
Nakia Mohr Frost Skipper/Frank Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 0 4 -$                                500.000 13
Kristine DeBerg Slick Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 0 4 -$                                515.410 Henry SD 18
Tanya Price Horse Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 0 4 -$                                515.557 14
April Herbstg Ima Burnin Cash Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 0 4 -$                                516.012 7
Kortni Kauer Beyond the Frost Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 0 4 -$                                518.912 Winner SD 4
Rama Fuerst Poco Miss Prissy Open 4D Barrels - 2nd Run 0 4 -$                                522.123 10
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Karen Clausen Miss Kitty Super Senior 3D 1 1 107.00$                         15.565 Watertown SD 8
Pam Elshere Secret Storm Bug Super Senior 3D 2 1 71.00$                           15.605 Jasper MN 3
Kelli Shryock Jewel Super Senior 3D 3 1 -$                                15.611 Wessington Springs SD 11
Jacquelynn Naatjes Blaze Super Senior 3D 4 1 -$                                16.257 Lennox SD 10
Barb Westover Romie Super Senior 3D 5 1 -$                                16.277 Egan SD 5
Della Amdahl Abbys Foxy Frost Super Senior 3D 6 1 -$                                16.394 Woonsocket SD 6
Carrie Belkham Sky1 Super Senior 3D 7 1 -$                                16.433 Stickney SD 2
Jo Schonebaum Dulci High Brow Super Senior 3D 8 1 -$                                16.470 Bonesteel SD 7
Pam Vankekerix Skat Super Senior 3D 1 2 64.00$                           16.675 Lyons SD 9
Cindy Auch Peppy Super Senior 3D 2 2 43.00$                           17.244 Mitchell SD 4
Jo Schonebaum Midnight Storm Super Senior 3D 1 3 71.00$                           19.851 Bonesteel SD 14
Cindy Loiseau French Streakin Ria Super Senior 3D 0 3 -$                                415.076 Egan SD 12
Cindy Loiseau MCL French Chit Chat Super Senior 3D 0 3 -$                                415.207 Egan SD 1
Pam Elshere Hey Yawl I am Famous Super Senior 3D 0 3 -$                                499.999 Jasper MN 13
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Addison Waldner Lovemans Fire Youth 3D Barrels - 1st Run 1 1 86.00$                          15.058 5
Joslyn Deknikker Chexies Smoke Youth 3D Barrels - 1st Run 1 2 51.00$                          16.343 6
Nakia Mohr Frost Skipper/Frank Youth 3D Barrels - 1st Run 2 2 -$                              16.888 4
Kaddilac Coleman Slim Jim Youth 3D Barrels - 1st Run 1 3 34.00$                          18.057 1
Kaily Deknikker DE Bulley Rey Youth 3D Barrels - 1st Run 2 3 -$                              18.264 2
Annie Allerdings Pete Youth 3D Barrels - 1st Run 3 3 -$                              27.802 3



Show Date = 08/20/22  Arena = Forestburg 4-H Grounds  City = Forestburg
F_NAME L_NAME H_NAME EVENT_NAME PLACE_ROUND1 WIN_DIV_ROUND1 JACKPOT_ROUND1 TIME_ROUND1 CITY STATE DRAW
Michelle Hodne Uno Sonita Olena Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 1 1 99.00$                           23.633 Madison SD 16
Addison Waldner Lovemans Fire Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 2 1 66.00$                           24.322 11
Lori King TM Blue Duck Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 1 2 50.00$                           24.654 Clark SD 15
Tina Schonebaum Yuma Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 2 2 30.00$                           25.388 3
Della Amdahl Abbys Foxy Frost Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 3 2 20.00$                           25.584 Woonsocket SD 2
Charly Kirsch Myra Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 1 3 33.00$                           25.965 5
Kaddilac Coleman Slim Jim Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 2 3 20.00$                           26.615 13
Rama Fuerst Poco Miss Prissy Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 3 3 13.00$                           26.705 4
Jo Schonebaum Dulci High Brow Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 4 3 -$                                26.712 Bonesteel SD 12
Kristen Moss Spicey Cinnamon Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 5 3 -$                                27.146 Miller SD 6
Michelle Hodne Royalty Struttin Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 0 3 -$                                499.999 Madison SD 10
Joslyn Deknikker Chexies Smoke Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 0 3 -$                                500.000 14
Nakia Mohr Frost Skipper/Frank Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 0 3 -$                                500.000 7
April Herbstg Ima Burnin Cash Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 0 3 -$                                523.824 9
Jessica Taubert Jolene Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 0 3 -$                                524.330 8
Lori King EC Easy Whiskey Two Open 3D Poles - 1st Run 0 3 -$                                525.686 Clark SD 1
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Michelle Hodne Uno Sonita Olena Open 3D Poles - 2nd Run 1 1 80.00$                           23.633 Madison SD 9
April Herbstg Ima Burnin Cash Open 3D Poles - 2nd Run 2 1 -$                                23.688 1
Michelle Hodne Royalty Struttin Open 3D Poles - 2nd Run 1 2 48.00$                           24.744 Madison SD 3
Charly Kirsch Myra Open 3D Poles - 2nd Run 2 2 -$                                25.394 4
Della Amdahl Abbys Foxy Frost Open 3D Poles - 2nd Run 3 2 -$                                25.584 Woonsocket SD 8
Nakia Mohr Frost Skipper/Frank Open 3D Poles - 2nd Run 1 3 32.00$                           27.954 6
Kristen Moss Spicey Cinnamon Open 3D Poles - 2nd Run 2 3 -$                                30.235 Miller SD 2
Rama Fuerst Poco Miss Prissy Open 3D Poles - 2nd Run 0 3 -$                                526.767 5
Jessica Taubert Jolene Open 3D Poles - 2nd Run 0 3 -$                                999.000 0
Jo Schonebaum Dulci High Brow Open 3D Poles - 2nd Run 0 3 -$                                999.000 Bonesteel SD 7
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Crawleigh Reiner Doc Pee Wee Barrels 1 1 -$             18.598 2
Kix Coleman Comet Pee Wee Barrels 1 2 -$             19.672 7
Kactus Coleman Ace Pee Wee Barrels 1 3 -$             20.651 8
Tritt Peterson AC Pee Wee Barrels 2 3 -$             24.064 4
Lainey Lindquist Barbie Pee Wee Barrels 3 3 -$             41.479 3
Easton Oswald Frank Pee Wee Barrels 4 3 -$             56.56 1
Kesler Oswald Frank Pee Wee Barrels 5 3 -$             58.819 6
Ryklynn Reiner Skeeter Pee Wee Barrels 0 3 -$             447.097 5
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